
All terms per Subcontract

ROCHON BUILDING CORPORATION 
74 Industry St
Toronto, ON  M6M 4L7
416-638-6666
accounting@rochonbuildingcorp.com

Subcontract Change Order
Change Order Number: 014

Change Order Date: Nov 25, 2024
Subcontract Number: 032331

    

Vendor: Job Site:

CON-SULT MECHANICAL INC.
54 Audia Crt, Unit 2
CONCORD, ON  L4K 3N4

ENBRIDGE STATION B
( Project # 20017862 )

405 Eastern Ave, 
Toronto, ON  M2J 1P8

Reference: Enbridge Gas, Station B -   B21070

Change Order Details:
Description Quantity Unit Price Amount
Credit for original gas piping to Emergency 
Generator

1.00 -4,439.00 -4,439.00

Credit to cancel RBC#21R / PC#9 1.00 -29,975.00 -29,975.00

Extra for new gas piping as per PC#101 
[RBC#223] from new meter station

1.00 2,800.00 2,800.00

Total $ -31,614.00
Subcontract Summary:

Original Subcontract Amount $ 3,400,000.00

Net of previous Change Orders  $ 414,719.45

Subcontract Amount before this Change Order $ 3,814,719.45
Amount of this Change Order $ -31,614.00

Current Subcontract Amount, including this Change Order $ 3,783,105.45



All terms per Subcontract

SO AGREED:

CON-SULT MECHANICAL INC. ROCHON BUILDING CORPORATION
STEVE RAVIELE

Date: Jan 15, 2025


