
54 Audia Court, Unit 2
Concord, ON L4K 3N5

(905)-738-1400

Change Order Quote
 
Project: ENBRIDGE BLDG B Date: Oct 30, 2024
Change Order No.: 22-001-COR002
Attn Issued by
Ananth Manigandan INZAMAN KHAN
ROCHON BUILDING CORPORATION
74 INDUSTY STREET TORONTO, ON M6M 4L7
Quote Validity: 30 Days
 
Subject: PC # 113 - Fitness Room Fit out

Cost for adding the shower in room 407A.

Note: Tax not included in the price. HST will be extra.

Description Qty Unit Unit Rate Amount

Labour 2 men 1 day @8hrs each 16.00 Hrs 125.00 $2,000.00

Material 1.00 Each 1,754.98 $1,754.98

OH & P $375.50

Total $4,130.48


