
All terms per Subcontract

ROCHON BUILDING CORPORATION 
74 Industry St
Toronto, ON  M6M 4L7
416-638-6666
accounting@rochonbuildingcorp.com

Subcontract Change Order
Change Order Number: 017

Change Order Date: Apr 2, 2025
Subcontract Number: 032331

    

Vendor: Job Site:

CON-SULT MECHANICAL INC.
54 Audia Crt, Unit 2
CONCORD, ON  L4K 3N4

ENBRIDGE STATION B
( Project # 20017862 )

405 Eastern Ave, 
Toronto, ON  M2J 1P8

Reference: Enbridge Gas, Station B -   B21070

Change Order Details:
Description Quantity Unit Price Amount
(RBC #259) Clarify Rated Assemblies

[Consult Mechanical Quote Q#22-001-
COR007]

1.00 1,443.75 1,443.75

Total $ 1,443.75
Subcontract Summary:

Original Subcontract Amount $ 3,400,000.00

Net of previous Change Orders  $ 393,984.43

Subcontract Amount before this Change Order $ 3,793,984.43
Amount of this Change Order $ 1,443.75

Current Subcontract Amount, including this Change Order $ 3,795,428.18

SO AGREED:

CON-SULT MECHANICAL INC. ROCHON BUILDING CORPORATION
STEVE RAVIELE

Date: Apr 3, 2025


